
#4 Justin Loehn (BM)

Jordan Pedriera (NS)

BYE

Andrew Farrell (HNV)
BYE

#6 Bryson Blount (JES)

Tyler Dunn (SUL)

BYE

#8 Travis Blanchard (LAF)

BYE

Garrett Guillory (ACA)

BYE

Tim Paradine (CAR)

#5 Andrew Barattini (STP)
BYE

Aaron Lebeau (STA)

BYE
#3 Troy Ocmond (MND)

#8 Travis Blanchard D;4-3

#2 Tony Suarez (RUM)
BYE

Daniel Ricau (Fon)
Phillip Jackson (HUT)
BYE
#7 Jonathan Martin (BYD)

Jordan Garrett (HC)

BYE
Elliott Figueroa (COM)

BYE

Sean Olson (AIR)

BYE

Andrew Casselberry (DUT)

#1 Trent Fresina (CAT)

#2 Tony Suarez D;5-0

#1 T. Fresina D;6-3

#2 T. Suarez D;8-3

#2 T. Suarez M;11-2

#6 B. Blount D;6-2

#4 J. Loehn D;4-0

#1 T. Fresina F;4:43

#1 T. Fresina F;0:51

#8 T. Blanchard D;17-10

#5 A. Barattini F;FOR

#4 J. Loehn F;1:13

#3 T. Ocmond D;8-6

#6 B. Blount F;1:03

#7 J. Martin F;1:41

#2 T. Suarez F;1:02
#2 T. Suarez

A. Farrell

P. Jackson F;5:07

#7 J. Martin

#6 B. Blount

A. Lebeau F;FOR

E. Figueroa

#3 T. Ocmond

#4 J. Loehn

J. Pedriera F;FOR

S. Olson

#5 A. Barattini

#8 T. Blanchard

T. Paradine

A. Casselberry D;10-4

#1 T. Fresina

BYE

BYE

Daniel Ricau (Fon)

BYE

BYE

Jordan Garrett (HC)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Tyler Dunn (SUL)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Garrett Guillory (ACA)

BYE
G. Guillory

Andrew Farrell (HNV)

BYE

Phillip Jackson (HUT)

BYE

Aaron Lebeau (STA)

T. Dunn

Elliott Figueroa (COM)

BYE

Jordan Pedriera (NS)

J. Garrett

Sean Olson (AIR)

D. Ricau

Tim Paradine (CAR)

BYE

Andrew Casselberry (DUT)
A. Casselberry

T. Paradine D;17-12

J. Garrett D;1-0

J. Pedriera

E. Figueroa F;FOR

A. Lebeau

A. Farrell F;2:30

P. Jackson

T. Paradine F;1:59

J. Pedriera F;FOR

#7 Jonathan Martin (BYD)

E. Figueroa F;4:39

#8 Travis Blanchard (LAF)

P. Jackson F;0:22

#5 Andrew Barattini (STP)

#5 A. Barattini D;10-5

#8 T. Blanchard F;2:52

#7 J. Martin F;2:28

#3 T. Ocmond M;16-6

#4 Justin Loehn (BM)

#3 T. Ocmond D;6-4

#8 T. Blanchard F;FOR

#6 Bryson Blount (JES)

#4 Justin Loehn D;4-3

#6 B. Blount M;10-2

#4 J. Loehn D;8-3

#3 T. Ocmond

#8 T. Blanchard
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Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV  I
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279

280

282

281

423

424

517

Third Place

Fifth Place
#3 Troy Ocmond (MND)
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283
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370

369
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425

426

467

468

495

Champion
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